Santa Clara County Office of the Sheriff LOSALTOS HILLS

Weekly Activity Summary P
7/3/2017 —-7/9/2017 5
LOS ALTOS HILLS ™ Tl
CALIFORNIA
DATE BEAT ACTIVITY COMMENTS

| | | | ** See CAPSS Weekly Report below *+*

EVENT
DATE/TIME BEAT NUMBER TYPE LOCATION INFORMATION
DISTURBANCES
7/4/2017 8:00 L3 17-185-0053 415E TAAFFE RD @ DEZAHARA WY INVESTIGATED
7/7/2017 23:39 L5 17-188-0468 415M OAK KNOLL CL @ OAK PARK CT INVESTIGATED
7/5/2017 12:49 L1 17-186-0185 415N LEANDER DR @ PURISSIMA RD INVESTIGATED
7/7/2017 23:44 L5 17-188-0469 415P HOOPER LN @ MAGDALENA RD INVESTIGATED
THEFTS
7/6/2017 13:34 L2 17-187-0289 484 TIARE LN @ SUMMERHILL AV INVESTIGATED
7/6/2017 13:54 L1 17-187-0303 487A ALTA TIERRA RD @ ALTA LANE NORTH INVESTIGATED
TRESPASSING
7/3/2017 8:57 L3 17-184-0056 602 OLD PAGE MILL RD @ PAGE MILL RD INVESTIGATED

7/6/2017 10:23 L2 17-187-0159 602 EL MONTE RD @ O KEEFE LN INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171850053
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171880468
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171860185
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171880469
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171870289
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171870303
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171840056
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171870159

7/4/2017 3:02
7/9/2017 13:44
7/9/2017 19:19

7/4/2017 3:11
7/3/2017 1:09
7/3/2017 11:24
7/3/2017 15:23
7/3/2017 20:22
7/4/2017 21:08
7/4/2017 22:28
7/5/2017 21:39
7/8/2017 10:02
7/8/2017 12:57
7/8/2017 15:02
7/8/2017 20:03
7/9/2017 7:17
7/6/2017 0:40
7/6/2017 16:15
7/8/2017 15:09
7/8/2017 21:23

7/3/2017 10:07
7/6/2017 14:44

L1
L1
L1

L3
L1
L3
L3
L4
L3
L3
L1
L1
L1
L4
L1
L1
L3
L4
L2
L5

L3
L2

17-185-0033
17-190-0222
17-190-0320

17-185-0034
17-184-0008
17-184-0130
17-184-0241
17-184-0355
17-185-0353
17-185-0450
17-186-0469
17-189-0081
17-189-0128
17-189-0186
17-189-0292
17-190-0088
17-187-0013
17-187-0374
17-189-0188
17-189-0323

17-184-0093
17-187-0333

PHONE THE OFFICE

1021
1021
1021

ALARM CALLS

1033
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033C
1033S
1033S
1033S

PEDESTRIAN STOPS

1095
1095

81L1
7111
81L1

EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
PURISSIMA RD @ LA PALOMA RD
VINEDO LN @ RIDGEWOOD LN
ELENA RD @ JOSEFA LN
LA LOMA DR @ SUMMIT WOOD RD
ROBLE BLANCO @ PASEO DEL ROBLE
THREE FORKS LN @ NORTH FORK LN
BRENDEL DR @ ROBLEDA RD
BURKE RD @ W SUNSET DR
ROBLEDA RD @ BEATRICE LN
ADOBE LN @ TEPA WY
ST FRANCIS DR @ FREMONT RD
LA PALOMA RD @ ALTA TIERRA RD
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
LA LOMA DR @ SUMMIT WOOD RD
EL MONTE RD @ O KEEFE LN
OLD RANCH RD @ OLD RANCH LN

ARASTRADERO RD @ PAGE MILL RD
S EL MONTE AV @ SUMMERHILL AV

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171850033
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171900222
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171900320
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171850034
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171840008
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171840130
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171840241
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171840355
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171850353
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171850450
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171860469
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171890081
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171890128
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171890186
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171890292
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171900088
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171870013
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171870374
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171890188
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171890323
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171840093
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171870333

7/8/2017 9:27
7/8/2017 10:56

7/8/2017 9:50

7/7/2017 19:11
7/9/2017 10:44

7/5/2017 10:45
7/7/2017 20:30
7/7/2017 23:53

7/3/2017 20:57
7/4/2017 11:33
7/5/2017 8:49
7/5/2017 9:05
7/5/2017 9:46
7/5/2017 9:47
7/5/2017 10:33
7/5/2017 10:51
7/5/2017 12:52
7/5/2017 12:53
7/5/2017 13:42
7/5/2017 14:40

L3
L1

L3

L1
L5

L4
L5
L5

L3
L1
L1
L1
L2
L3
L1
L5
L1
L1
L4
L1

17-189-0067
17-189-0095

17-189-0074

17-188-0362
17-190-0143

17-186-0133
17-188-0394
17-188-0470

17-184-0367
17-185-0118
17-186-0075
17-186-0085
17-186-0101
17-186-0104
17-186-0125
17-186-0136
17-186-0186
17-186-0187
17-186-0212
17-186-0247

1095
1095

ABANDONED VEHICLE

1124

TRAFFIC HAZARDS

1125
1125

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLES

1154
1154
1154

VEHICLE STOPS

1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195

PAGE MILLRD @ 1-280
PURISSIMA RD @ VISCAINO RD

OLD PAGE MILLRD @ GERTH LN

PURISSIMA RD @ CONCEPCION RD
EASTBROOK AV @ MAGDALENA AV

ALTAMONT RD @ MOODY RD
LAURA CT @ KATE DR
MAGDALENA RD @ COLD SPRING LN

[-280 @ ARASTRADERO RD
[-280 @ EL MONTE RD
FREMONT RD @ MANUELLA RD
EL MONTE RD @ O KEEFE LN
[-280 @ MAGDALENA RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY
ARASTRADERO RD @ PURISSIMA RD
MAGDALENA AV @ EASTBROOK AV
ARASTRADERO RD @ PURISSIMA RD
FREMONT RD @ MANUELLA RD
TEPA WY @ MOODY RD
EL MONTE RD @ O KEEFE LN

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

MARKED FOR TOW

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171890067
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171890095
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171890074
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171880362
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171900143
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171860133
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171880394
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171880470
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171840367
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171850118
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171860075
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171860085
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171860101
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171860104
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171860125
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171860136
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171860186
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171860187
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171860212
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171860247

7/5/2017 15:33
7/6/2017 8:38
7/6/2017 8:58
7/6/2017 9:18
7/6/2017 9:27
7/6/2017 9:53
7/6/2017 14:54
7/7/2017 8:39
7/7/2017 9:27
7/7/2017 10:12
7/7/2017 10:56
7/7/2017 11:20
7/7/2017 11:56

7/3/2017 13:42
7/8/2017 9:50

7/7/2017 17:53

7/3/2017 11:19
7/3/2017 11:21
7/7/2017 22:37
7/8/2017 11:31
7/9/2017 15:20
7/4/2017 8:50

L5
L1
L3
L4
L2
L4
L2
L1
L1
L1
L3
L4
L3

L4
L4

L1

L1
L1
L6
L4
L1
L1

17-186-0282
17-187-0096
17-187-0110
17-187-0121
17-187-0128
17-187-0143
17-187-0336
17-188-0084
17-188-0109
17-188-0125
17-188-0145
17-188-0157
17-188-0179

17-184-0193
17-189-0073

17-188-0328

17-184-0124
17-184-0125
17-188-0434
17-189-0105
17-190-0258
17-185-0068

1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195

PARKING VIOLATIONS

22500
22500

RECKLESS DRIVING

23103
9-1-1
ABANDONED CALLS
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
911UNK

MAGDALENA AV @ EASTBROOK AV
ARASTRADERO RD @ HORSESHOE LN
ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY
EL MONTE RD @ MOODY RD
[-280 @ MAGDALENA RD
EL MONTE RD @ ELENA RD
MAGDALENA RD @ 1-280
EL MONTE RD @ O KEEFE LN
EL MONTE RD @ O KEEFE LN
ARASTRADERO RD @ PURISSIMA RD
ELENA RD @ CRESCENT LN
ALTAMONT RD @ MOODY RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY

FRANCEMONT DR @ MOODY RD
RHUS RIDGE RD @ PECK LN

ROBLEDA RD @ QUAIL LN

FREMONT RD @ CONCEPCION RD
LA PALOMA RD @ MAURER LN
BERKSHIRE DR @ W LOYOLA DR
ALTAMONT RD @ BRIONES WY
LA CRESTA DR @ VISCAINO RD
WILDCREST DR @ ROBLEDA RD

CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171860282
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171870096
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171870110
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171870121
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171870128
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171870143
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171870336
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171880084
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171880109
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171880125
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171880145
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171880157
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171880179
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171840193
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171890073
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171880328
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171840124
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171840125
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171880434
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171890105
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171900258
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171850068

7/9/2017 20:26

7/6/2017 10:12
7/9/2017 19:57

7/3/2017 19:57
7/6/2017 0:02
7/8/2017 10:14
7/8/2017 11:27

7/4/2017 11:04

7/4/2017 9:09

7/8/2017 18:21

L3

L3
L5

L4
L5
L1
L4

L3

L1

L2

17-190-0340

17-187-0152
17-190-0331

17-184-0343
17-187-0001
17-189-0086
17-189-0101

17-185-0103

17-185-0075

17-189-0265

FLAG DOWN

FD

FOLLOW-UP

FU
FU

INFORMATION ONLY

INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO

MUNICIPAL
CODE VIOLATION

MUNI
SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT

SA

SUSPICIOUS
CIRCUMSTANCES

SUSCIR

PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD

TAAFFE RD @ DEZAHARA WY
CRESTRIDGE DR @ RAVENSBURY AV

TEPAWY @ SUMMIT WOOD RD
MAGDALENA RD @ JABIL LN
WESTWIND WY @ LA PALOMA RD
ALTAMONT RD @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD

PAGE MILL RD @ PASEO DEL ROBLE

FREMONT RD @ CONCEPCION RD

MIRALOMA WY @ SUMMERHILL AV

INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE
COMPLETE

INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN

INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE

INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171900340
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171870152
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171900331
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171840343
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171870001
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171890086
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171890101
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171850103
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171850075
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171890265

